
HOLIDAY LIST 2020/21 
 

 
                P6 and P7 pupils – Term begins Monday 24th August 

 
P1-P5 Pupils - Term begins Thursday 27th August 

 
All pupils will finish at 12noon for this week only. 

 
 

HOLIDAY                DATES  
 
 
AUGUST BANK HOLIDAY  Monday 31st August    
 
Normal hours will resume from Tuesday 1st September. 
P1 will finish at 12pm for the first four weeks.       
 
HALF TERM  BREAK 2020  Monday 26th October  - Friday 30th October    
 
      
CHRISTMAS  HOLIDAY 2020  Monday 21st December – Friday 1st January       
         Exceptional Closure – Monday 4th January        
 
HALF-TERM  BREAK 2021  Monday 15th February - Friday 19th February    
 
ST PATRICK’S DAY   Wednesday 17th March       
 
EASTER  HOLIDAY 2021   Monday 29th March – Friday 9th April    
 
MAY DAY 2021    Monday 3rd May        
      Exceptional Closures Tues 4th and Wed 5th May  
   
MAY BANK  HOLIDAY   Monday 31st May           
          
SUMMER  HOLIDAYS 2021  School finishes for all pupils on Wednesday 30th June 

 
 

 (ALL DATES  ARE  INCLUSIVE) 
 
 
 
  


